
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

PIC

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

5

4

6

5

7

No.

71

65

66

59

63

41

07

25

6

33

64

124

Name

Shane Jantzi

Garett Grist

Steve Tzountzouris

Michael Adams

Gord Ross

Steve Bodrug

Steve Bamford

Mike Lee

Ayrton Triolo

Kieran Murphy

Mackenzie Clare

Andrew Celovsky

Class

FF A

FF A

FF A

FF B

FF B

FF B

FF B

FF B

FF A

FF B

FF A

FF B

Best Tm

1:32.905

1:34.469

1:35.388

1:35.841

1:35.900

1:36.529

1:38.092

1:39.684

1:40.612

1:48.565

In Lap

5

5

5

4

4

3

4

3

3

2

0

0

Diff

1.564

2.483

2.936

2.995

3.624

5.187

6.779

7.707

15.660

Total Tm

12:00.356

12:18.211

12:15.076

10:14.547

10:32.771

10:27.879

10:59.345

10:55.208

10:12.683

10:46.184

9:59.154

Laps

6

6

6

5

5

5

5

5

4

4

2

Hometown

Ayr

Grimsby

Uxbridge

Courtice

Woodstock

Mississauga

Toronto

Toronto

Saskatoon

Toronto

Barrie

Deep River

Club

BARC-OC

BARC-OC

BARC-OC

BEMC

PMSC

VARAC

TAC

BARC-OC

BARC-OC

VARAC

Make

02 Van Diemen RF02

03 Van Diemen RF03

00 Van Diemen RF00

92 Van Diemen RF92

91 Van Diemen RF91

93 Van Diemen RF93

93 Van Diemen MS

80 Lola T540E

91 Van Diemen RF-91

99 Van Diemen

82 Reynard RF82

Sponsor

Maizex Seeds Inc.

Britain West Motorsports

Harvan Engineering Ltd

BGR/Canada Wide Reinforcing

KMM Inc.

SpeedPro Signs

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Clerk of the Course

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  CASC Ontario

BEMC Spring Trophy Races

Formula Ford

P1

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:30:05

Mosport Int'l Raceway w/PO 3.957 Km

07/05/2011 08:30 AM

Provisional


